
Jazz Elite: Summer Rehearsal Calendar 2014-2015

WEEK 1 WEEK 3

Monday, August 4 Monday, August 18 - Band Pool Party

6:00pm-9:00pm 6:30pm-8:30pm @ Denton Civic Center Pool

Tuesday, August 5 Tuesday, August 19

6:00pm-9:00pm 6:00pm-9:00pm

NO REHEARSAL WED., AUGUST 6 NO REHEARSAL WED., AUGUST 20

Thursday, August 7 Thursday, August 21

6:00pm-9:00pm *Pictures: 11:30am in RHS Gym 

*Practice: 6:00pm-9:00pm

Friday, August 8

6:00pm-9:00pm Friday, August 22

6:00pm-9:00pm

WEEK 2

Monday, August 11

6:00pm-9:00pm

Tuesday, August 12

6:00pm-9:00pm

NO REHEARSAL WED., AUGUST 13

Thursday, August 14

6:00pm-9:00pm

Friday, August 15

6:00pm-9:00pm

School starts Monday, August 25. Rehearsal will be from 4:30-6:30PM that day, and every Monday following.  

Our first performance is Friday, August 29 at a home game vs. Rockwall.

Band Contest Dates:

Saturday, October 4th - Golden Triangle Marching Contest (C.H. Collins-All Day)

Saturday, October 11th - USB Marching Contest (C.H. Collins-All Day)

Saturday, October 18th - UIL Region Marching Contest (C.H. Collins-All Day)

Saturday, October 25th - UIL Area Marching Contest (Chisolm Trial ISD-All Day)


